DEMOLITION COMMITTEE
Public Meeting, Monday, May 27, 2019, at 6:30 p.m.
5160, boulevard Décarie, 4" floor
Montréal

AGENDA

Opening of the meeting

1.

2.

4.1

4.2

4.3

4.4

Introduction of members
Adoption of the agenda
Technical procedures relating to demolition permit applications

Review of application:

Review of an application to demolish the immovable at 5166, rue Sherbrooke Ouest and of
the preliminary land reuse plan for the land made available. Demolition permit application —
3001565875

Borough employee in charge: Richard Gourde, conseiller en aménagement

Public question and information period

Member question and information period

Committee’s decision

Adjournment of the meeting

Translation/traduction



